Estimated Cost of Attendance 2023/24 in USD for cycle of education beginning in 2023-2024 
Medical University of Bialystok

	Category
	Year 1 of 6
	
	Year 2 of 6
	
	Year 3 of 6
	
	Year 4of 6
	Year 5 of 6
	Year 6 of 6

	
	On
	Off
	On
	Off
	On
	Off
	Off
	Off
	Off

	
	Campus
	Campus
	Campus
	Campus
	Campus
	Campus
	Campus
	Campus
	Campus

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TUITION AND FEES
	15,145
	        15,145
	14,200
	        14,200
	          14,200
	        14,200
	        14,200
	         14,200
	        14,200

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	BOOKS AND SUPPLIES
	1,400
	       1,400
	           1,400
	           1,400
	            1, 400
	           1,400
	          1,400
	           1,400
	          1,400

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ROOM AND BOARD
	6,200
	           6,830
	6,000
	6,560
	6,000
	6,560
	6,560
	6,560
	6,560

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TRANSPORTATION
	3,400
	3,400
	3,400
	3,400
	3,400
	3,400
	3,400
	3,400
	3,400

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES
	1,850
	           1,850
	1,700
	1,700
	,1700
	1,700
	1,700
	1,700
	1,700

	Loan fees 
	900
	900
	900
	900
	900
	900
	900
	900
	900

	Total Cost of Attendance
	$28,895
	$29 525
	 $27,600
	   $28,160
	 $27,600
	   $28,160
	   $28,160
	   $28,160
	   $28,160
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